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August

Fri, August 07, 2020 RA Meeting  ${category}
Tue, August 11, 2020 RA Training  ${category}
Wed, August 12, 2020 Ashby-Hodge Gallery Open ${category}
Thu, August 13, 2020 Orientation Leader Meeting ${category}
Fri, August 14, 2020 Orientation Leader Training ${category}
Fri, August 14, 2020 Orientation Leader Training ${category}
Sat, August 15, 2020 New Resident Students Arrive ${category}
Sat, August 15, 2020 Returning Resident Students Arrive ${category}
Sat, August 15, 2020 Outdoor Movie ${category}
Sun, August 16, 2020 Chorale in Linn ${category}
Mon, August 17, 2020 Validation ${category}
Mon, August 17, 2020 Welcome Back Bash  ${category}
Tue, August 18, 2020 Classes Begin ${category}
Wed, August 19, 2020 Last Day to Add a Term I online course ${category}
Wed, August 19, 2020 Ashby-Hodge Gallery Open ${category}
Thu, August 20, 2020 Science Seminar ${category}
Fri, August 21, 2020 Last Day to Add a Course or Drop without a "W"
${category}
Tue, August 25, 2020 Chapel ${category}
Wed, August 26, 2020 Ashby-Hodge Gallery Open ${category}
Wed, August 26, 2020 Marine Bio Meeting ${category}
Wed, August 26, 2020 Delta Pi Omega Rush ${category}
Wed, August 26, 2020 SGA Meeting ${category}
Wed, August 26, 2020 Novels at Night ${category}
Thu, August 27, 2020 All Conservatory Meeting  ${category}
Thu, August 27, 2020 Science Seminar ${category}
Fri, August 28, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}


